Corrigendum - 4

RO - Original Date & Time of
Submission

R1 - Revised Date & Time of
Submission

R2 - Revised Date & Time of
Submission

R3 - Revised Date & Time
of Submission

NIT No.

Description

Due Date & Time of Submission

Due Date & Time of Submission

Due Date & Time of Submission

Due Date & Time of
Submission

CMC/BR/25-26/FK/CR/SL/1263
dated 22.03.2025

Award of Contract for providing
Energy Bill Printing Services in
BRPL.”

11.04.2025,15:00 HRS

16.04.2025,15:00 HRS

23.04.2025,15:00 HRS

30.04.2025,15:00 HRS




